



Tournament Details

Sunday, October 13, 2024 Innsbrook Resort Golf Course Noon Shotgun Start

\$150 entry fee includes golf, extravagant lunch & dinner, on-course drinks, one-hour open bar after play, tee gift, prizes, and a donation to Folds of Honor.

Please consider supporting our veterans & their families by being part of this day of fun and fundraising.

See reverse for sponsorship benefits.

About Folds of Honor

Folds of Honor is a nonprofit organization that provides educational scholarships to the spouses and children of military members who have fallen or been disabled while serving in the United States Armed Forces. The educational scholarships support private school tuition or tutoring in grades K-12, tuition for college, technical or trade school and post-graduate work, including a master's degree, doctorate, or professional program.

Since its inception in 2007, Folds of Honor has awarded over 52,000 scholarships totaling more than \$244 million. Among the students served, 45 percent are minorities. With the help of supporters, the St. Louis Chapter alone has raised millions in educational impact, with hundreds of scholarships awarded over the years!

It was founded by Lt Col Dan Rooney, the only-ever F-16 fighter pilot (with three combat tours in Iraq) and PGA Professional. For more information or to donate in support of a Folds of Honor scholarship visit **stlouis.foldsofhonor.org**

Honored Guest: A Folds of Honor scholarship recipient will be in attendance to share a story about how this incredible organization impacted their life.

Title Sponsor \$5,000 includes:

- Two foursomes
- Full banner at putting green
- Full banner outside & inside the Clubhouse
- · Hole sign
- Logo on cart signs

Patriot Sponsor

(2 available) \$2,000 includes:

- Foursome
- Full banner at putting green
- Full banner outside the Clubhouse
- Hole sign

Cart Sponsor

(1 available) \$1,500 includes:

- Foursome
- Full banner outside the Clubhouse
- Logo (vinyl sticker) on each golf cart
- Hole sign

Range Sponsor

(1 available) \$1,000 included:

- Foursome
- Full banner at the driving range
- Hole sign

Red Sponsor

(6 available) \$750 includes:

- · Logo on banner outside the Clubhouse
- · Hole sign

White Sponsor

(10 available) \$500 includes:

• Logo on banner outside the Clubhouse

Blue Sponsor

(43 available) \$150 includes:

Hole sign

Foursome - \$600

Contact Name:		
Company Name:		
Address:		
Phone:		
Email:		
Sponsor Level:		
Plavers @ \$150:		

PLAYER NAME	EMAIL ADDRESS	PHONE NUMBER	

To secure your sponsorship or for more information, please contact:

Kevin Corn | Head PGA Golf Pro | Innsbrook Resort | 636.928.3366 x9203 | golf@innsbrook-resort.com **Jason Cooper** | Head PGA Golf Pro | Woods Fort | 636.528.0040 | jcooper@woodsfortgolf.com